
For more information, go to www.abcopro.com.au13

i-mop XXL
Revolutionary scrubber dryer

• The first of its kind, the i-mop solves the problems 
of floor cleaning systems by combining the 
flexibility of a floor mop. Dirt removal rating of  
97% compared to traditional mopping methods  
of only 30 - 40%. 

• With over 350 RPM and 32 kg of brush pressure, 
the i-mop cleans efficiently and thoroughly and is 
up to 10 times faster than conventional mopping 
methods with the power and speed of industrial 
scrubber driers.

• Inbuilt wheels for easy transport with folding deck 
to save storage space.

• Applications include timber, vinyl, tiles, natural 
stone, concrete and more.

1. Floating ball system

2. Battery safety guard

3. Control panel

4. Splash guards

5. Anti-tilt switch

6. Run time meter

√ √

Basic 

190680

Plus 

190731

√ √

√ √

√ √

√

√

201448

204787

205676

205677

201752

201751

201753

201754

201756

201755

201757

201758

201767

201769

201791

201777

201778

201474

207139

207140

160403

160404

207231

205473

i-Range Standard Charger

i-Range Supercharger

Grey Battery Left (Blue clip)

Grey Battery Right (Grey clip)

Soft Light Blue Brushes (set of 2)

Medium Blue Brushes (set of 2)

Hard Red Brushes (set of 2)

Pad Drives (set of 2)

Red Everyday Cleaning Pads (set of 2)

White Polishing Pads (set of 2)

Green HD Pads (set of 2)

Blue Med/HD Cleaning Pads (set of 2)

Orange HD Twister Pads (set of 2)

Green HD Twister Pads (set of 2)

Black Stripping Pads (set of 2)

Squeegee Front Rubber 

Squeegee Rear Red Rubber

Squeegee Black Rubber Washer (set of 2)

Squeegee Front Rubber Primothane

Squeegee Rear Rubber Primothane

i-mop Hard Floor Cleaner 5 L

i-mop Neutral Floor Cleaner 5 L

Scrub Bracket XXL

Cleanmax 10X Ultra Pad

Parts and Accessories

Battery
WALK BEHIND

Technical Data
Run Time:

Cleaning Width:

Coverage Performance:

Tank Capacity:

Brush Speed:

Weight:

Decibels: 

60 minutes*

62 cm

Up to 2300 m² per hour

5 L

350 rpm

21 Kg

72 dB

* 50 - 60 min with i-power 9 and 60 - 70 min with  i-power 14



For more information, go to www.abcopro.com.au119

i-land L PRO
205155 - Fully equipped trolley

• i-land innovative cleaning range. Store your 
machines and manual cleaning equipment 
together on one mobile cleaning island.

• Eliminate unproductive traveling time by taking  
all cleaning tools and accessories and the  
cleaning machines you need on our cleaning  
island with you.

• Colour-coded tank lids and onboard cleaning 
buckets enable colour-coded cleaning routines, 
preventing cross-contamination

• The i-land PRO includes sealed, unbreakable  
pre-treatment buckets with integrated scaling 
inside each bucket.

• Equipment slots for storing your i-mop chargers. 
Charge your batteries on the go, set down your 
drink, or power your i-light directly!

• You may include the optional tablet bracket. 
The bracket can easily install your iPad or other 
electronic device(s).

Technical Data
Power Source:

Equipment Slots:

Empty Weight:

Dimensions:

Material:

Cable Length:

Caster Size:

Manual

16

52,8 Kg

140 cm x 68 cm x 110 cm

LDPE | Rotomoulded

1000 cm

5 inch (rubber)

Manual
I-TEAM EQUIPMENT

Parts and Accessories

Note: batteries, charger and accessories are 
sold additionally to the trolley.

For further information on extra parts and accessories, 

please call us on 1800 177 399 and speak with one of our 

equipment specialists today!


