

# i-mop XXL

## Revolutionary scrubber dryer

- The first of its kind, the i-mop solves the problems of floor cleaning systems by combining the flexibility of a floor mop. Dirt removal rating of 97% compared to traditional mopping methods of only 30 - 40%.
- With over 350 RPM and 32 kg of brush pressure, the i-mop cleans efficiently and thoroughly and is up to 10 times faster than conventional mopping methods with the power and speed of industrial scrubber driers.
- Inbuilt wheels for easy transport with folding deck to save storage space.
- Applications include timber, vinyl, tiles, natural stone, concrete and more.

	Basic 190680	Plus 190731	
1. Floating ball system	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	
2. Battery safety guard	<b>√</b>	√	
3. Control panel	√	√	
4. Splash guards	√	√	
5. Anti-tilt switch		$\checkmark$	
6. Run time meter		$\checkmark$	

#### **Technical Data**

Run Time:	60 minutes*	
Cleaning Width:	62 cm	
Coverage Performance:	Up to 2300 m² per hour	
Tank Capacity:	5 L	
Brush Speed:	350 rpm	
Weight:	21 Kg	
Decibels:	72 dB	

<sup>\* 50 - 60</sup> min with i-power 9 and 60 - 70 min with i-power 14



## Parts and Accessories

ı aıts	dia Accessories
201448	i-Range Standard Charger
204787	i-Range Supercharger
205676	Grey Battery Left (Blue clip)
205677	Grey Battery Right (Grey clip)
201752	Soft Light Blue Brushes (set of 2)
201751	Medium Blue Brushes (set of 2)
201753	Hard Red Brushes (set of 2)
201754	Pad Drives (set of 2)
201756	Red Everyday Cleaning Pads (set of 2)
201755	White Polishing Pads (set of 2)
201757	Green HD Pads (set of 2)
201758	Blue Med/HD Cleaning Pads (set of 2)
201767	Orange HD Twister Pads (set of 2)
201769	Green HD Twister Pads (set of 2)
201791	Black Stripping Pads (set of 2)
201777	Squeegee Front Rubber
201778	Squeegee Rear Red Rubber
201474	Squeegee Black Rubber Washer (set of 2)
207139	Squeegee Front Rubber Primothane
207140	Squeegee Rear Rubber Primothane
160403	i-mop Hard Floor Cleaner 5 L
160404	i-mop Neutral Floor Cleaner 5 L
207231	Scrub Bracket XXL
205473	Cleanmax 10X Ultra Pad



## i-land L PRO

205155 - Fully equipped trolley

- i-land innovative cleaning range. Store your machines and manual cleaning equipment together on one mobile cleaning island.
- Eliminate unproductive traveling time by taking all cleaning tools and accessories and the cleaning machines you need on our cleaning island with you.
- Colour-coded tank lids and onboard cleaning buckets enable colour-coded cleaning routines, preventing cross-contamination
- The i-land PRO includes sealed, unbreakable pre-treatment buckets with integrated scaling inside each bucket.
- Equipment slots for storing your i-mop chargers. Charge your batteries on the go, set down your drink, or power your i-light directly!
- You may include the optional tablet bracket. The bracket can easily install your iPad or other electronic device(s).



Note: batteries, charger and accessories are sold additionally to the trolley.

### **Technical Data**

Power Source:	Manual
Equipment Slots:	16
Empty Weight:	52,8 Kg
Dimensions:	140 cm x 68 cm x 110 cm
Material:	LDPE   Rotomoulded
Cable Length:	1000 cm
Caster Size:	5 inch (rubber)

#### **Parts and Accessories**

For further information on extra parts and accessories, please call us on 1800 177 399 and speak with one of our equipment specialists today!